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May 7, 2023
A fundraising event 
in support of local 

hospice care.

https://paceh.ca/2023-hike-for-hospice/
https://paceh.ca/2023-hike-for-hospice/


Sponsor Name Street Address City Prov. Postal 
Code

Telephone Email Donation 
Pledge

Paid? Cash/
Cheq/ 
Online

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Participant’s Name Street Address City Prov. P.C. Telephone Email $25 
Registra-
tion Fee

Paid? Cash/
Cheq/ 
Online

Cheques payable to:  Philip Aziz Centre or Emily’s House
558 Gerrard St E, Toronto ON  M4M 1X8.
Or donate online at https://paceh.ca/
Receipts will be issued for donations of $20 or more.
(Charitable Registration # BN 89422 8063 RR0001)

May 7, 2023
$25 registration fee.

Registration starts at 9:30 a.m.
Hike/walk begins at 11 a.m.
@ Riverdale Park West 
(Carlton St. & Sumach St.)

TEAM NAME: PLEDGES IN MEMORY OF: HIKING IN HONOUR OF:

Please check this box if you do not wish to received further information from us.

Please bring this pledge form and your pledges to the EMILY’S HOUSE /PAC CHECK-IN DESK on Hike day.

21st Toronto Hike for Hospice
May 7, 2023

Come hike with us, and help raise
essential awareness and funding for
hospice care! Emily’s House is Toronto’s
first paediatric residential hospice, and a
project of the Philip Aziz Centre for
Hospice Care. Whether serving children
at our residential hospice, or providing
trained professionals and volunteers for
home visits in the GTA community (for
children and adults), we are committed
to providing well-being and quality of
life to the very end of life. With your
help, these children, adults, and their
families can feel as supported as
possible during their last weeks, months
or days. When there is no cure, there is
care….
Hike Highlights:
♦ Live Hike in Riverdale Park and Walk 
in historic Cabbagetown on May 7, 2023
♦ BBQ, Music and Kids games, crafts and 
fun!
♦ PRIZES!!! For the first hikers to raise 
$100 or more, as quantities available,  
and Top Fundraisers..

When / Where:  May 7, 2023
Register online or in person:  $25 
registration fee. Please also fundraise 
if you can – online or using the pledge 
form attached. Have a           for hospice.

https://paceh.ca/

Come hike with us!

https://paceh.ca/?p=5888&preview=true
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